Table 10-73D-1

Physical requirements for  MOS 73D

Skill level
Task numbers
          Tasks

1
1,2,3,4
1. Occasionally lifts 20 pounds vertically 1-5 feet and carries 300 feet.

2. Frequently sits for a period of 4 hours duration.

3. Must possess finger dexterity in both hands.

4. Frequently reviews detailed ledger sheets.

2
1,2,3,4


3
2,3,4


4
2,3,4


